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Match Details

Match Teal Mens vs
Green Mens

Ground Liquica Cricket Ground,

Liquica

Date 2026-02-07, 23:34 PM UTC

Match Result

Toss Teal Mens opt to bat

Total Teal Mens 109/10 (16.5 Ov)

Green Mens 110/5 (15.2 Ov)

Result Green Mens won by 5 wickets

Best Performances - Batsmen

Players Name R B 4s 6s SR
Kapila 35 44 2 2 79.55

Ali Ahmad Khan 33 24 5 1 137.50

Jason Hall 29 24 4 0 120.83

Best Performances - Bowlers

Players Name O M R W Eco
Chinthaka 3.0 0 13 3 4.33

Ali Ahmad Khan 4.0 0 21 3 5.25

Jason Hall 4.0 0 30 2 7.50

Match Officials

No Name Role Signature

1 Zacaria Melianus Awang Umpire

2 Jorge de Jesus Umpire

3 Octavio Hermengildo Moruk Scorer

4 Muhammad Tayyeb Javed Referee

5 Chris Amiconi (Teal Mens) Captain

6 Ali Ahmad Khan (Green Mens) Captain
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Playing Squad

Teal Mens Green Mens

1 Chris Amiconi ( C ) Ali Ahmad Khan ( C )

2 Jason Hall Amrico Lopes Da Costa

3 Jose Corsino Antonino Gurreres Da Cruz

4 Leo Baker Jaffar Shah

5 Marley Mousaco Muhammad Rizwan

6 Marlon Younghealy Muhammad Suhail Sattar

7 Roman Inghamfreitas Muhammad Tahir

8 Santiago Caldeira Ramiro Babtista ( WK )

9 Silvano Ximenes Chinthaka

10 Valdomar De Carvalho Jonato S Dos Santos

11 Cormac Young Healy Junaid

12 Rody Guterres Kapila

13 Steven Hadijuwono Meraj
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Teal Mens 109/10 (16.5 Ov) (1st Innings) Chris Amiconi (Teal Mens)

No Batsman Status R B M 4s 6s SR
1 Chris Amiconi (c) (RHB) c Jaffar Shah b Ali Ahmad Khan 18 10 19 2 1 180.00

2 Roman Ingham-Freitas (RHB) lbw b Ali Ahmad Khan 0 1 4 0 0 0.00

3 Marlon Young-Healy (RHB) c&b Muhammad Tahir 1 10 18 0 0 10.00

4 Leo Baker (RHB) run out Meraj / Meraj 6 9 23 0 0 66.67

5 Marley Mousaco (RHB) c †Ramiro Babtista b Chinthaka 17 19 21 3 0 89.47

6 Jason Hall (RHB) not out 29 24 50 4 0 120.83

7 Santiago Caldeira (RHB) b kapila 0 6 5 0 0 0.00

8 Jose Corsino (RHB) b Chinthaka 0 4 10 0 0 0.00

9 Rody Guterres (RHB) b Ali Ahmad Khan 1 4 6 0 0 25.00

10 Steven Hadijuwono (RHB) b Chinthaka 0 2 5 0 0 0.00

11 Valdomar De Carvalho (RHB) b Muhammad Rizwan 1 16 15 0 0 6.25

Extras: (wd 23, b 8, nb 4, lb 1) 36

Total: Overs 16.5, Wickets 10 109 (CRR: 6.48)

To Bat: Silvano Ximenes , Cormac Young Healy

Fall of Wickets
2-1 (Roman Ingham-Freitas, 0.3 ov), 25-2 (Chris Amiconi, 2.5 ov), 27-3 (Marlon Young-Healy, 3.5 ov), 52-4 (Leo Baker, 7.2 ov), 57-5 (Marley Mousaco, 8.3 ov), 70-6
(Santiago Caldeira, 9.3 ov), 71-7 (Jose Corsino, 10.3 ov), 75-8 (Rody Guterres, 12 ov), 85-9 (Steven Hadijuwono, 12.4 ov), 109-10 (Valdomar De Carvalho, 16.5 ov)

No Bowler O M R W 0s 4s 6s WD NB Eco
1 Ali Ahmad Khan (c) 4 0 21 3 15 2 0 4 0 5.25

2 Muhammad Tahir 2 0 17 1 8 2 1 2 0 8.50

3 Muhammad Suhail Sattar 3 0 19 0 11 0 0 8 0 6.33

4 Muhammad Rizwan 1.5 0 12 1 7 2 0 1 0 6.55

5 kapila 3 0 18 1 12 2 0 2 2 6.00

6 Chinthaka 3 0 13 3 14 1 0 2 2 4.33
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Green Mens 110/5 (15.2 Ov) (1st Innings) Ali Ahmad Khan (Green Mens)

No Batsman Status R B M 4s 6s SR
1 kapila (LHB) not out 35 44 75 2 2 79.55

2 Meraj (RHB) c Silvano Ximenes b Santiago Caldeira 0 4 8 0 0 0.00

3 Jaffar Shah (RHB) b Jason Hall 1 3 3 0 0 33.33

4 Muhammad Rizwan (RHB) c Marlon Young-Healy b Santiago Caldeira 5 5 5 0 0 100.00

5 Chinthaka (RHB) lbw b Jason Hall 4 9 12 1 0 44.44

6 Ali Ahmad Khan (c) (RHB) lbw b Roman Ingham-Freitas 33 24 40 5 1 137.50

7 Muhammad Suhail Sattar (RHB) not out 1 3 2 0 0 33.33

Extras: (wd 28, b 3) 31

Total: Overs 15.2, Wickets 5 110 (CRR: 7.17)

To Bat: Jonato S Dos Santos , Muhammad Tahir , Reinato Dos Santos , Ramiro Babtista (wk) , Antonino Gurreres Da
Cruz , Amrico Lopes Da Costa , Junaid

Fall of Wickets
4-1 (Meraj, 1.4 ov), 8-2 (Jaffar Shah, 2.2 ov), 22-3 (Muhammad Rizwan, 3.3 ov), 46-4 (Chinthaka, 5.4 ov), 107-5 (Ali Ahmad Khan, 14.4 ov)

No Bowler O M R W 0s 4s 6s WD NB Eco
1 Jason Hall 4 0 30 2 12 4 0 1 0 7.50

2 Santiago Caldeira 2 0 17 2 9 0 1 6 0 8.50

3 Marley Mousaco 4 0 20 0 19 2 0 7 0 5.00

4 Rody Guterres 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 2 0 3.00

5 Leo Baker 3 0 29 0 10 2 2 3 0 9.67

6 Roman Ingham-Freitas 1 0 6 1 5 1 0 2 0 6.00

7 Jose Corsino 0.2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00


